
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
LIBERI PER PASSIONE 19 15 13 10 14 24 6 12 6 24 4 5 28 15 9 6 4 12 16 10 6 18 5 19 17 17 6 0 5 10 10
ANDRISANI EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTEZZA GRAZIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AZZONE EUGENIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BELLOMO NUNZIA 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
CALCULLI ANGELO 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 4 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 0
CAPOLUPO CLAUDIO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASSETTA GIOVANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHITA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
COLUCCI MIRA 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1
CUCUGLIELLI ELISA 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
DAMBROSIO VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DELL'AGLI DONATO 4 0 5 2 0 0 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DI CUIA MARIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI LECCE VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI PEDE GIANLUCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
FATONE SAVINO DETTO SAVIO 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCIONE BRUNA 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIASI VITO 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
GRIECO GIUSY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
GUARINO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVAZZI VITO 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE ANNA TERESA 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LABARILE MARIAGRAZIA 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
MARTOCCIA FRANCESCO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
MAZZILLI FILOMENA 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
MONTEMURRO GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
MONTEMURRO MASSIMO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
MORANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORCINELLI GIUSEPPE 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
PAOLICELLI MICHELE ANGELO VITO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERNIOLA GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PISCIOTTA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO LUCIANA 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
RUGGIERI MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTORUVO ALESSANDRO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHIUMA ROBERTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOMASELLI TIZIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRALLI PAOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
LIBERI PER PASSIONE 11 12 22 8 12 2 13 4 2 8 6 10 0 3 5 16 13 18 15 16 9 17 6 13 10 6 9 8 14 6 9
ANDRISANI EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTEZZA GRAZIA 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AZZONE EUGENIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BELLOMO NUNZIA 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1
CALCULLI ANGELO 4 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1
CAPOLUPO CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
CASSETTA GIOVANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHITA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLUCCI MIRA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CUCUGLIELLI ELISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
DAMBROSIO VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DELL'AGLI DONATO 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
DI CUIA MARIKA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI LECCE VINCENZO 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI PEDE GIANLUCA 1 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
FATONE SAVINO DETTO SAVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCIONE BRUNA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
GIASI VITO 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
GRIECO GIUSY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
GUARINO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVAZZI VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE ANNA TERESA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
IACOVONE MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LABARILE MARIAGRAZIA 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MARTOCCIA FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
MAZZILLI FILOMENA 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 7 0 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIOVANNI 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1
MONTEMURRO MASSIMO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORCINELLI GIUSEPPE 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0
PAOLICELLI MICHELE ANGELO VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
PAPAPIETRO VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERNIOLA GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PISCIOTTA MARIA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO LUCIANA 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
RUGGIERI MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTORUVO ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHIUMA ROBERTA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TOMASELLI TIZIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRALLI PAOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


